Date of Advertisement 04-11-2025 

16.  Date of Notification of Award 18-01-2026 

17.  Date of Contract Signing 19-01-2026 

18.  Expected Date of Contract Completion 14-02-2027 

INFORMATION ON CONTRACT AND BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP 

19.  Contract Price 51,60,000.00 (Fifty-One Lac Sixty Thousand) 

20.  Name of the Tenderer/Consultant Habibul Aziz 

21.  Tenderer ID of the Successful 

Tenderer/Consultant (If any) 

Not Applicable 

22.  Name of the Owner/Partners/CEO or 

MD/ Directors/Shareholders of the 

Economic 

Habibul Aziz 

23.  NID Number of the Owner/Partners/